Contents

The 2011 Revised European Neighbourhood Policy:

Continuity and Change in EU Foreign Policy
Tobias Schumacher and Dimitris Bouris
Introduction

Continuity and Change in Researching the ENP
Continuity and Change: Conceptual Considerations
One Neighbourhood or Several?

Continuity and Change in the Revised ENP
Structure ofthe Volume

Notes

References

Part | The Revised European Neighbourhood

Policy: Methodological, Conceptual and
Empirical Challenges

Research Design in the Study of the European
Neighbourhood Policy

Theofanis Exadaktylos and Kennet Lynggaard
Introduction, Motivation and Argument

Review ofResearch Design in ENP

Current Challenges to Research Design in ENP Research
Addressing Research Challenges in This Volume

10
13
19
26
26

35

37

37
39
46
48

Vil



viii

3  Deconstructing the ‘Ideal Power Europe’ Meta-Narrative
in the European Neighbourhood Policy
Minewer Cebeci
Introduction
The EU as a Postmodern/Post-Sovereign Actor
and the Revised ENP
The EU as Leading by Virtuous Example
and the Revised ENP
The EU as a Normative Power in the Eastern
and Southern Neighbourhood
Boundaries, Security and Governmentality
in the Revised European Neighbourhood Policy
Conclusions
Notes
References
4  The EU’s Regional Normative Hegemony Encounters Hard
Realities: The Revised European Neighbourhood Policy
and the Ring of Fire
Hiski Haukkala
Introduction
The Foundations and Contents ofthe EU’s
Normative Hegemony in Europe
Enter the Hard Realities
Conclusions
References
Part Il  Legal and Institutional Aspects of the Revised
European Neighbourhood Policy
5 Continuity and Change in the Legal Relations Between

CONTENTS

Future Agendas and Concluding Remarks
References

the EU and Its Neighbours: A Result of Path Dependency
and Spill-over Effects

Peter Van Elsuwege and Guillaume Van der Loo

Introduction

50
51

57
57
58
60
64
67
69

70
72

7
77
79
87

89
92

95

97

97



CONTENTS IX

The New Generation ofAssociation Agreements with the
Eastern Partnership Countries

A New Legal Frameworkfor Economic Integration
with the Mediterranean Neighbours

The Legal Framework ofSectoral Cooperation

with ENP Countries: Spill-over Effects

Conclusions

Notes

References

The EEAS and the Revised European Neighbourhood
Policy: What Institutional Balance?

Hrant Kostanyan

Introduction

Framina Change or Maintaining Institutional Balance After
the EEAS

The EEAS and the MS in the Revised ENP

The EEAS and the Commission in the Revised ENP
Conclusions

Notes

References

The European Parliament and the Revised European
Neighbourhood Policy

Joanna Kaminska

Introduction

Old Actors, New Powers?

The New Role ofParliamentary Diplomacy: EuroNest
and PA-UfM

The EP and the European Neighbourhood Instrument
The EP and the Cox-Kwasniewski Mission to Ukraine
Conclusions

Notes

References

Part Il1 The Revised European Neighbourhood Policy,

Conflicts and Crises in the Neighbourhood

99

107

108
111
112
114

117

117

120
122
127
130
131
132

135

135
139

143
145
147
149
151
151

155



X CONTENTS

10

The Revised European Neighbourhood Policy and Conflicts
in the South Caucasus: The EIPs Growing Conflict

Transformation Role 157
Sabine Freizer

Introduction 157
South Caucasus Conflicts and their Intractability 159
Revising EU Policies Towards Conflict and the South Caucasus 163
Continuity and Change in the South Caucasus in Practice 166
Conclusions 171
Notes 172
References 174

The EU and Cirisis in Ukraine: Policy Continuity

in Times of Disorder? 177
Michal Natorski

Introduction 177
Continuity and Change ofEU Policy Towards Ukraine 179
Crisis in Ukraine, but in What Terms? 185
Contradictions in the lIdeational Order 187
Conclusions 191
Notes 192
References 192

The Revised European Neighbourhood Policy and the EU’s
Comprehensive Approach Towards the Israeli-Palestinian

Conflict: Not so New, After All 197
Patrick Muller

Introduction 197
The EU s Comprehensive Approach to Conflict Resolution 198
The Europeanisation ofEU Conflict Resolution Policy 200
EU Foreign Policymaking Towards the Israeli-Palestinian

Conflict 201
Conclusions 212
Notes 214

References 215



CONTENTS Xi

11 The EU, the European Neighbourhood Policy and the
Western Sahara Conflict: Executive Continuity

and Parliamentary Detours 219
Irene Fernandez-Molina
Introduction 219

‘The Pot that Burns the Least*: Continuity in the EU*s
Non-enjjajjement with the Resolution ofthe Western

Sahara Conflict 221
An Added Dimension to the Conflict*: Dialectical Change*

in the Western Sahara Conflictand New Sahrawi International

Strategies 225
‘But Tell Us What Toin Want!*: ‘Change as Addition*

in the European Parliament's Foreign Policy Powers 229
Conclusions 233
Notes 235
References 235

Part IV The Revised European Neighbourhood Policy
and Sectoral Cooperation 239

12 Energy Cooperation: The Leading Light of the Revised
European Neighbourhood Policy? Drivers and Limits

of the EU’s Functionalist Extension 241
Anna Herranz-Surrallés

Introduction 241
Continuity and Change: Conceptualising the Evolution

ofEnergy Cooperation in the ENP Area 243
Direct Functionalist Extension: Dilemmas ofthe Energy

Community Model 248
Indirect Functionalist Extension: Euro-Mediterranean

Energy Cooperation, Still a Bottom-Up Experience? 251
Energy Diplomacy in the Neighbourhood: The Limits

ofthe E U*s Leverage 253
Conclusions 256
Note 257

References 257



xii  CONTENTS

13 Cooperation on Migration and the Revised European
Neighbourhood Policy
Agnieszka Weinar
Cooperation, Toolsand Policy Impact, and Measurement
of Change
Change in the EU”s External Migration Policy and the EU s
Neighbourhood
€hange asAddition’: GAMM Tools in the EU s Neighbourhood
After 2011
Conclusions
Note
References

14 Conclusions. Plus 9a change, plus c’est la meme chose?
The European Neighbourhood Policy and Dynamics
of Internal and External Change
Laure Delcour
Introduction
The Merits ofAn Integrative Approach to Study the ENP
Empirical Findings and Their Implicationsfor the European
Neighbourhood Policy
Continuity and Change in the 2015 ENP Review
References

Index

263

263
266
2172
279

281
281

285

285
287

288

293
295

299



