CONTENTS

1	The 2011 Revised European Neighbourhood Policy.	448
	Continuity and Change in EU Foreign Policy	1
	Tobias Schumacher and Dimitris Bouris	
	Introduction	1
	Continuity and Change in Researching the ENP	3
	Continuity and Change: Conceptual Considerations	5
	One Neighbourhood or Several?	10
	Continuity and Change in the Revised ENP	13
	Structure of the Volume	19
	Notes	26
	References	26
	Foundations and Contents of the EU's assembled stateon	
Par	rt I The Revised European Neighbourhood	
	Policy: Methodological, Conceptual and	
	Empirical Challenges	35
2	Research Design in the Study of the European	
	Neighbourhood Policy	37
	Theofanis Exadaktylos and Kennet Lynggaard	
	Introduction, Motivation and Argument	37
	Review of Research Design in ENP	39
	Current Challenges to Research Design in ENP Research	46
	Addressing Research Challenges in This Volume	48
	ter Van Elsuwege and Guifaume Van dei Loo	

vii

	Future Agendas and Concluding Remarks References	50 51
3	Deconstructing the 'Ideal Power Europe' Meta-Narrative	
	in the European Neighbourhood Policy Münevver Cebeci	57
	Introduction	57
	The EU as a Postmodern/Post-Sovereign Actor and the Revised ENP	58
	The EU as Leading by Virtuous Example and the Revised ENP	60
	The EU as a Normative Power in the Eastern and Southern Neighbourhood	64
	Boundaries, Security and Governmentality	UT
	in the Revised European Neighbourhood Policy Conclusions	67 69
	Notes	70
	References	72
4	The EU's Regional Normative Hegemony Encounters Hard	
	Realities: The Revised European Neighbourhood Policy	
	and the Ring of Fire	77
	Hiski Haukkala	
	Introduction	77
	The Foundations and Contents of the EU's	
	Normative Hegemony in Europe	79
	Enter the Hard Realities	87
	Conclusions	89
	References	92
Par	rt II Legal and Institutional Aspects of the Revised	
3.5	European Neighbourhood Policy	95
5	Continuity and Change in the Legal Relations Between	
0.0	the EU and Its Neighbours: A Result of Path Dependency and Spill-over Effects	97
	Peter Van Elsuwege and Guillaume Van der Loo	11
	Introduction	97

	The New Generation of Association Agreements with the	
	Eastern Partnership Countries	99
	A New Legal Framework for Economic Integration	
	with the Mediterranean Neighbours	107
	The Legal Framework of Sectoral Cooperation	
	with ENP Countries: Spill-over Effects	108
	Conclusions	111
	Notes	112
	References	114
6	The EEAS and the Revised European Neighbourhood	
	Policy: What Institutional Balance? Hrant Kostanyan	117
	Introduction	117
	Framing Change or Maintaining Institutional Balance After	11/
	the EEAS	120
	The EEAS and the MS in the Revised ENP	122
	The EEAS and the Commission in the Revised ENP	127
	Conclusions	130
	Notes	131
	References	132
7	The European Parliament and the Revised European	
	Neighbourhood Policy	135
	Joanna Kaminska	7
	Introduction	135
	Old Actors, New Powers?	139
	The New Role of Parliamentary Diplomacy: Euro Nest	
	and PA-UfM	143
	The EP and the European Neighbourhood Instrument	145
	The EP and the Cox-Kwasniewski Mission to Ukraine	147
	Conclusions	149
	Notes	151
	References	151
	2 Contrains converts	
Pa	rt III The Revised European Neighbourhood Policy,	
	Conflicts and Crises in the Neighbourhood	155

8	The Revised European Neighbourhood Policy and Conflicts	
	in the South Caucasus: The EU's Growing Conflict	157
	Transformation Role	157
	Sabine Freizer	
	Introduction	157
	South Caucasus Conflicts and their Intractability	159
	Revising EU Policies Towards Conflict and the South Caucasus	163
	Continuity and Change in the South Caucasus in Practice	166
	Conclusions	171
	Notes	172
	References	174
9	The EU and Crisis in Ukraine: Policy Continuity	
ZII	in Times of Disorder?	177
	Michał Natorski	
	Introduction	177
	Continuity and Change of EU Policy Towards Ukraine	179
	Crisis in Ukraine, but in What Terms?	185
	Contradictions in the Ideational Order	187
	Conclusions	191
	Notes	192
	References	192
	The European Parliament and the Revised Europeanizality	
10	The Revised European Neighbourhood Policy and the EU Comprehensive Approach Towards the Israeli-Palestinian	's
	Conflict: Not so New, After All	197
	Patrick Müller	
	Introduction	197
	The EU's Comprehensive Approach to Conflict Resolution	198
	The Europeanisation of EU Conflict Resolution Policy	200
	EU Foreign Policymaking Towards the Israeli-Palestinian	
	Conflict	201
	Conclusions	212
	Notes	214
	References	215

11	The EU, the European Neighbourhood Policy and the	
	Western Sahara Conflict: Executive Continuity	219
	and Parliamentary Detours	219
	Irene Fernández-Molina	210
	Introduction The Continue of FILE	219
	'The Pot that Burns the Least': Continuity in the EU's	
	Non-engagement with the Resolution of the Western	221
	Sahara Conflict	221
	'An Added Dimension to the Conflict': 'Dialectical Change'	
	in the Western Sahara Conflict and New Sahrawi International	225
	Strategies Addition	225
	'But Tell Us What You Want!': 'Change as Addition'	220
	in the European Parliament's Foreign Policy Powers	229
	Conclusions	233
	Notes Same and the relief thought odds and anyone said	235
	References	235
12	Energy Cooperation: The Leading Light of the Revised	
	European Neighbourhood Policy? Drivers and Limits	
	of the EU's Functionalist Extension	241
	Anna Herranz-Surrallés	
	Introduction	241
	Continuity and Change: Conceptualising the Evolution	
	of Energy Cooperation in the ENP Area	243
	Direct Functionalist Extension: Dilemmas of the Energy	
	Community Model	248
	Indirect Functionalist Extension: Euro-Mediterranean	
	Energy Cooperation, Still a Bottom-Up Experience?	251
	Energy Diplomacy in the Neighbourhood: The Limits	
	of the EU's Leverage	253
	Conclusions	256
	Note	257
	References	257

13	Cooperation on Migration and the Revised European	
	Neighbourhood Policy	263
	Agnieszka Weinar	
	Cooperation, Tools and Policy Impact, and Measurement	
	of Change	263
	Change in the EU's External Migration Policy and the EU's	
	Neighbourhood	266
	'Change as Addition': GAMM Tools in the EU's Neighbourhood	
	After 2011	272
	Conclusions	279
	Note	281
	References	281
981		
14	Conclusions. Plus ça change, plus c'est la même chose?	
	The European Neighbourhood Policy and Dynamics	205
	of Internal and External Change	285
	Laure Delcour	205
	Introduction	285
	The Merits of An Integrative Approach to Study the ENP	287
	Empirical Findings and Their Implications for the European	
	Neighbourhood Policy	288
	Continuity and Change in the 2015 ENP Review	293
	References	295
Inc	lex	299